B hauaton

Technical information and metrics

Article No.

Width

Height

Weight

4091

490 mm

540 mm

4.09 kg

Article No.4091

End caps

for NW 400, for Type 01, galvanised



Material

Nominal size

Sales text

Product description

Packaging unit

strip galvanized steel

400

End cap, galvanised, FASERFIX SUPER 400 type 01

FASERFIX SUPER 400 type 01 - End cap, galvanised, for start/end
of channel run, item no. 4091
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